
GR GP CP

1 2GI21CV009 Akhilesh Mahadev Patoli M 3B P 4 12 4.64

2 2GI21CV010 Amit Basavaraj Korlahalli M 2A 3.65

3 2GI21CV018 Basavarajeshwari Ishappa Naganahalli F 2A P 4 12 4.91

4 2GI21CV024 Fahad Hasan Hasan Darur M 2B F 0 0 0

5 2GI21CV054 Pradeep Guruning Bandi M 3B F 0 0 1.75

6 2GI21CV061 Ratnavva Rangappa Harijan F SC P 4 12 3.25

7 2GI21CV087 Supreet Virendra Kaluti M 2A 5

8 2GI21CV089 Toheed Ramajan Tazan M 2B 1.41

9 2GI21CV093 Vineet Sathyanarayan Nayak M ST F 0 0 5.77

10 2GI21ME041 Manjunath Prabhakar Gokak M 2A F 0 0 1.75

11 2GI21ME043 Mohammed Haroon M 2B 4.06

12 2GI21ME052 Pandurang Ramappa Ullagaddi M 3B P 4 12 2.76

13 2GI21ME058 Pratham Suraj Ashtekar M GM 3.51

14 2GI21ME070 Sagar Iragouda Patil M 3B C 5 15 5

15 2GI21ME093 Sindhu Shidlingappa Konnur F 2A F 0 0 1.81

16 2GI21ME108 Vidyashree Bhimappa Santagol F SC P 4 12 3.63

17 2GI21ME110 Vishweshwar Hosmath M GM F 0 0 0.99

1st Semester PHY 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21EME14

SGPA

BASICS OF MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING

3



GR GP CP

1 2GI21CS007 Abhishek Chidanand Noganihal M 3B 4.15

2 2GI21CS014 Aditya Sunil Muchandikar M 3B 7.79

3 2GI21CS034 Ashmit Gupta M GM F 0 0 3.87

4 2GI21CS083 Laxmi S Dengi F 3B B+ 7 28 12.56

5 2GI21CS084 Laxmi Sonwalkar F GM F 0 0 3.58

6 2GI21CS119 Raghavendra Belgaonkar M GM F 0 0 2.32

7 2GI21CS151 Shrinidhi Joshi M GM F 0 0 4.32

8 2GI21CS182 Vinay Raman M 3B 6.63

3rd Semester CS 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

DATA STRUCTURES AND 
ALGORITHMS

4 SGPA

21CS32

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY



GR GP CP

1 2GI21CV007 Adnan Ashfaqahmed Nadaf M 2B F 0 0 6.04

2 2GI21CV009 Akhilesh Mahadev Patoli M 3B F 0 0 4.64

3 2GI21CV012 Archit Ravindra Kittur M 2B 6.08

4 2GI21CV015 Aveesahmed Mainuddin Mujawar M 2B B 6 24 3.85

5 2GI21CV018 Basavarajeshwari Ishappa Naganahalli F 2A 4.91

6 2GI21CV040 Mudassir Abdulrehaman Hadagali M 2B F 0 0 1.69

7 2GI21CV044 Nagaraj H Gadiwaddar M SC F 0 0 2.11

8 2GI21CV061 Ratnavva Rangappa Harijan F SC F 0 0 3.25

9 2GI21CV084 Sudeep V Godikatti M 3B 6.38

10 2GI21CV087 Supreet Virendra Kaluti M 2A P 4 16 5

11 2GI21CV089 Toheed Ramajan Tazan M 2B P 4 16 1.41

12 2GI22CV407 Md Afnan Ankalgi M 2B 5.9

13 2GI22CV408 Miheer Nitin Kitturkar M GM F 0 0 1.84

14 2GI22CV433 Varad Madhusudan Gurav M GM 7

3rd Semester CV 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21CV32

SGPA

MECHANICS OF 
MATERIALS

4



GR GP CP

1 2GI21AE002 Adil Gove M GM C 5 20 7

2 2GI21AE005 Akhil Maigur M 2AR B 6 24 5.17

3 2GI21AE007 Anand Sangappa Tamagond M 3B B+ 7 28 6.19

4 2GI21AE012 Darshan Arun Kamble M SC 0.38

5 2GI21AE021 Kishan Sangur M STG 0.3

6 2GI21AE025 Mahesh Sadanand Kalal M A F 0 0 0.43

7 2GI21AE026 Navin Bhagoji Mahankale M 2A 0.82

8 2GI21AE032 Sameer Shreenivas Kulkarni M GM F 0 0 3.37

4th Semester AE 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

4
ENGINEERING 

SGPA

21AE44

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER
CATEGO

RY



GR GP CP

1 2GI21CV007 Adnan Ashfaqahmed Nadaf M 2B P 4 16 6.04

2 2GI21CV009 Akhilesh Mahadev Patoli M 3B F 0 0 4.64

3 2GI21CV012 Archit Ravindra Kittur M 2B F 0 0 6.08

4 2GI21CV015 Aveesahmed Mainuddin Mujawar M 2B 3.85

5 2GI21CV018 Basavarajeshwari Ishappa Naganahalli F 2A F 0 0 4.91

6 2GI21CV035 Manoj M Hiremath M GM C 5 20 5.32

7 2GI21CV040 Mudassir Abdulrehaman Hadagali M 2B F 0 0 1.69

8 2GI21CV041 Muhammad Arasalanuddin Kazi M 2BG F 0 0 5.33

9 2GI21CV044 Nagaraj H Gadiwaddar M SC F 0 0 2.11

10 2GI21CV055 Praveen Suresh Budihal M 3A 6.96

11 2GI21CV056 Prem A Patil M 3B 4.41

12 2GI21CV061 Ratnavva Rangappa Harijan F SC C 5 20 3.25

13 2GI21CV089 Toheed Ramajan Tazan M 2B F 0 0 1.41

14 2GI21CV094 Vishal Mangasuli M GM F 0 0 3.03

15 2GI22CV408 Miheer Nitin Kitturkar M GM F 0 0 1.84

16 2GI22CV411 Omkar Balappa Math M A F 0 0 5.79

17 2GI22CV420 Santosh N Patil M 3B B 6 24 7.14

18 2GI22CV424 Shivasanket Valsang M GM F 0 0 1.4

19 2GI22CV427 Sumit Demanache M GM F 0 0 5.21

20 2GI22CV429 Swapnil Gunjikar M 3B F 0 0 3.59

21 2GI22CV430 Swayam Dashrath Bhogan M 3B F 0 0 5.2

22 2GI22CV433 Varad Madhusudan Gurav M GM 7

4th Semester CV 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21CV42

SGPA

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS

4



GR GP CP

1 2GI20EE010 Gurudev Savalagi M 2A F 0 0 1.85

2 2GI21EE003 Abhishek A Badiger M GM 5.36

3 2GI21EE004 Abhishek S Pujar M A P 4 16 3.71

4 2GI21EE006 Akshata Mallappa Bagewadi F SC F 0 0 1.55

5 2GI21EE010 Bhavana Gurayya Saraganachari F 3B F 0 0 4.31

6 2GI21EE021 Madhu Suresh Rakaraddi F 3A F 0 0 3.94

7 2GI21EE024 Pratap Basavaraj Kariyannavar M SC 4.75

8 2GI21EE032 Samarth Rajesh Katti M 3B F 0 0 2.74

9 2GI21EE042 Srushti Shippure F SCGR 5.74

10 2GI21EE045 Tahireentaj R Attar *(COB) F 2B F 0 0 6.12

11 2GI22EE410 Rahul Meti M 3A 2.68

4th Semester EE 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21EE44

SGPA

POWER ELECTRONICS

4



GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI20EE010 Gurudev Savalagi M 2A F 0 0 F 0 0 1.85

2 2GI20EE017 Neha M Contractor F 2B 4.66

3 2GI21EE002 Abhishek Anand Kulkarni M GM F 0 0 6.95

4 2GI21EE003 Abhishek A Badiger M GM P 4 12 5.36

5 2GI21EE004 Abhishek S Pujar M A F 0 0 P 4 16 3.71

6 2GI21EE006 Akshata Mallappa Bagewadi F SC F 0 0 F 0 0 1.55

7 2GI21EE010 Bhavana Gurayya Saraganachari F 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 4.31

8 2GI21EE021 Madhu Suresh Rakaraddi F 3A F 0 0 3.94

9 2GI21EE024 Pratap Basavaraj Kariyannavar M SC F 0 0 F 0 0 4.75

10 2GI21EE032 Samarth Rajesh Katti M 3B 2.74

11 2GI21EE042 Srushti Shippure F SCGR F 0 0 5.74

12 2GI22EE403 Gururajendrayya Irayya Hiremath M 3B F 0 0 6.04

13 2GI22EE406 Manjunath D Chutagenavar M 2A F 0 0 3.87

14 2GI22EE407 Omkar Sunil Salunkhe Burud M ST F 0 0 F 0 0 4.11

15 2GI22EE408 Omkar Telkar M 2A C 5 20 7.21

16 2GI22EE409 Prasad Pundlik Mishali M 3B C 5 20 7.81

17 2GI22EE410 Rahul Meti M 3A 2.68

18 2GI22EE411 Riyaan Jilani Betageri M 2B F 0 0 5.56

5th Semester EE 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21EE51 21EE53

SGPA

POWER SYSTEM 
ANALYSIS AND STABILITY

LINEAR INTEGRATED 
CIRCUITS

3 4



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI20ME017 Anurag Vittal Kulkarni M GM F 0 0 1.07

2 2GI21ME015 Aslan Mujawar M GM C 5 20 5.46

3 2GI21ME020 Ayman Z Chonche M 2B F 0 0 F 0 0 4.43

4 2GI21ME021 Ayush Desai M GM 7.4

5 2GI21ME034 Joseph John A Ribeiro M 3B B 6 24 5.67

6 2GI21ME035 Kasyap Babu M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 2.88

7 2GI21ME041 Manjunath Prabhakar Gokak M 2A 1.75

8 2GI21ME042 Mansoor Ali M Dhalayat M 2B C 5 20 5.3

9 2GI21ME043 Mohammed Haroon M 2B F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 16 4.06

10 2GI21ME044 Mohd Umar M Pathan M 2B P 4 12 6.15

11 2GI21ME052 Pandurang Ramappa Ullagaddi M 3B F 0 0 2.76

12 2GI21ME058 Pratham Suraj Ashtekar M GM F 0 0 3.51

13 2GI21ME060 Prathamesh Sulgekar M 3B 4.51

14 2GI21ME062 Rajat S Hanchate M 2A B 6 24 P 4 16 4.93

15 2GI21ME063 Ramachandra Sanjay Savant M 3B F 0 0 5.03

16 2GI21ME069 Ruturaj R Patil M GM F 0 0 3.97

17 2GI21ME073 Saitarun Manjunath Dambal M GM P 4 12 5.25

18 2GI21ME090 Shrinivas Kulkarni M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 3.53

19 2GI21ME093 Sindhu Shidlingappa Konnur F 2A 1.81

20 2GI21ME104 Tuljan Vishnu Joshi M A F 0 0 F 0 0 2.71

21 2GI21ME110 Vishweshwar Hosmath M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0.99

22 2GI22ME409 Bhushankumar Shivappa Gudadari M GM B 6 24 P 4 16 5.12

5th Semester ME 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21ME51 21ME52 21ME53

SGPA

KINEMATICS OF 
MACHINES

HEAT TRANSFER
FINITE ELEMENT 

ANALYSIS

3 4 4



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21ME51 21ME52 21ME53

SGPA

KINEMATICS OF 
MACHINES

HEAT TRANSFER
FINITE ELEMENT 

ANALYSIS

3 4 4

23 2GI22ME410 Chaitanya Pandurang Hundre M 3B F 0 0 B 6 24 5.32

24 2GI22ME430 Mohammed Ikhlas Kaiyum Tahsildar M 2B F 0 0 P 4 16 P 4 16 4.37

25 2GI22ME444 Pavan Sangamesh Handigund M 3B P 4 12 F 0 0 3.2

26 2GI22ME449 Pratik D Hardi M 3B 3.73

27 2GI22ME460 Sachin Bajantri M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 3.3

28 2GI22ME462 Sahil S Joshi M GM C 5 15 B 6 24 F 0 0 4.52

29 2GI22ME477 Sumit Kumar Reshmi M 3B C 5 15 6.29

30 2GI22ME478 Suraj Basavaraj Mitagar M 3B 3.61

31 2GI22ME479 Sushant Suresh Aralikatti M 3B P 4 16 6.07

32 2GI22ME481 Swaroop Chikodi M 1ABC 7.05

33 2GI22ME488 Vioal Vinay Dsouza M 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 3.58

34 2GI22ME491 Williams Kodemelu M GM F 0 0 5.63



GR GP CP

1 2GI21AE007 Anand Sangappa Tamagond M 3B 6.19

2 2GI21AE012 Darshan Arun Kamble M SC F 0 0 0.38

3 2GI21AE014 Durga Mariyapa Kotnikal F SC 7.7

4 2GI21AE019 Hrishikesh Shahu Ghatage M SC C 5 20 6.29

5 2GI21AE021 Kishan Sangur M STG 0.3

6 2GI21AE025 Mahesh Sadanand Kalal M A 0.43

7 2GI21AE032 Sameer Shreenivas Kulkarni M GM F 0 0 3.37

8 2GI21AE038 Shrijyot Adinath Dhamanekar M 3B B+ 7 28 7.95

6th Semester AE 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

Aircraft Stability and 
Control

4
SGPA

21AE63

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY



GR GP CP

1 2GI21CV004 Abhishek Wathar M SC F 0 0 6.29

2 2GI21CV010 Amit Basavaraj Korlahalli M 2A 3.65

3 2GI21CV015 Aveesahmed Mainuddin Mujawar M 2B F 0 0 3.85

4 2GI21CV018 Basavarajeshwari Ishappa Naganahalli F 2A F 0 0 4.91

5 2GI21CV024 Fahad Hasan Hasan Darur M 2B F 0 0 0

6 2GI21CV027 Gurukiran D Desanagi M 2A B 6 24 6.8

7 2GI21CV034 Manish Chidanand Daddikar M 2A 2.38

8 2GI21CV035 Manoj M Hiremath M GM F 0 0 5.32

9 2GI21CV039 Mohit Sangangouda Patil M GM 5.03

10 2GI21CV040 Mudassir Abdulrehaman Hadagali M 2B F 0 0 1.69

11 2GI21CV042 Muragendra Dengi M 2A F 0 0 5.43

12 2GI21CV044 Nagaraj H Gadiwaddar M SC 2.11

13 2GI21CV050 Pavan Pandappa Naik M 3A 6.7

14 2GI21CV056 Prem A Patil M 3B 4.41

15 2GI21CV057 Pundaleekappa Ramesh Kammar M 2A P 4 16 6.19

16 2GI21CV061 Ratnavva Rangappa Harijan F SC 3.25

17 2GI21CV064 Safina Ibrahim Awati F 2B 4.83

18 2GI21CV067 Salman Aljamoudi M 2B F 0 0 3.89

19 2GI21CV075 Shashank T Biradarpatil M 3A 6.29

20 2GI21CV083 Sudeep Chandrashekhar Chavan M SC F 0 0 3.76

21 2GI21CV084 Sudeep V Godikatti M 3B 6.38

22 2GI21CV087 Supreet Virendra Kaluti M 2A B 6 24 5

6th Semester CV 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

Geotechnical Engineering

4 SGPA

21CV63

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY



GR GP CP

Geotechnical Engineering

4 SGPA

21CV63

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

23 2GI21CV089 Toheed Ramajan Tazan M 2B F 0 0 1.41

24 2GI21CV093 Vineet Sathyanarayan Nayak M ST 5.77

25 2GI21CV094 Vishal Mangasuli M GM F 0 0 3.03

26 2GI21CV097 Yogappa S Godikatti M GM F 0 0 5.16

27 2GI22CV406 Mayuri Bannur F GM C 5 20 7.08

28 2GI22CV407 Md Afnan Ankalgi M 2B P 4 16 5.9

29 2GI22CV408 Miheer Nitin Kitturkar M GM 1.84

30 2GI22CV409 Mohammedtayab K Sheikh M GM P 4 16 4.96

31 2GI22CV417 Rahul Patil M 3B B 6 24 7.62

32 2GI22CV422 Shivaling S Hooli M 2A P 4 16 6.1

33 2GI22CV424 Shivasanket Valsang M GM F 0 0 1.4

34 2GI22CV426 Sumeet Suresh Tarihal M 3B P 4 16 6.24

35 2GI22CV427 Sumit Demanache M GM P 4 16 5.21

36 2GI22CV429 Swapnil Gunjikar M 3B F 0 0 3.59

37 2GI22CV430 Swayam Dashrath Bhogan M 3B F 0 0 5.2

38 2GI22CV431 Tanish Sachin Kallimani M GM P 4 16 6.76

39 2GI22CV437 Yasser Ali M ST B+ 7 28 8.57

40 2GI22CV438 YUDHAN MOTICHAND DARAGASHETTI M 2BK P 4 16 5.46



GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI20EE010 Gurudev Savalagi M 2A F 0 0 1.85

2 2GI20EE017 Neha M Contractor F 2B F 0 0 4.66

3 2GI21EE003 Abhishek A Badiger M GM F 0 0 5.36

4 2GI21EE004 Abhishek S Pujar M A F 0 0 3.71

5 2GI21EE005 Ajay Raju Urankar M 2AG C 5 20 7.86

6 2GI21EE006 Akshata Mallappa Bagewadi F SC F 0 0 F 0 0 1.55

7 2GI21EE010 Bhavana Gurayya Saraganachari F 3B P 4 16 4.31

8 2GI21EE016 Harsha Koshti M 2A F 0 0 5.37

9 2GI21EE045 Tahireentaj R Attar *(COB) F 2B P 4 16 6.12

10 2GI21EE047 Vidya Appayyappa Hammini F 3BG P 4 12 6.65

11 2GI22EE403 Gururajendrayya Irayya Hiremath M 3B P 4 16 6.04

12 2GI22EE406 Manjunath D Chutagenavar M 2A P 4 12 3.87

13 2GI22EE407 Omkar Sunil Salunkhe Burud M ST P 4 12 F 0 0 4.11

14 2GI22EE408 Omkar Telkar M 2A C 5 20 7.21

15 2GI22EE410 Rahul Meti M 3A F 0 0 2.68

16 2GI22EE411 Riyaan Jilani Betageri M 2B F 0 0 5.56

17 2GI22EE416 Sushant Shankar Patil M 3B 7.65

6th Semester EE 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

21EE61 21EE63

SGPA

Industrial Management, 
Electrical Estimation & 

Costing

Computer Techniques in 
Power System Analysis

3 4



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

1 2GI20ME017 Anurag Vittal Kulkarni M GM F 0 0 P 4 16 F 0 0 1.07

2 2GI21ME005 Aditya Sanjay Patil M 3B P 4 12 5.56

3 2GI21ME011 Amogh Vijay Saraff M GM B+ 7 28 7.9

4 2GI21ME015 Aslan Mujawar M GM F 0 0 5.46

5 2GI21ME016 Atharva Ravindra Kudale M GM B+ 7 21 B 6 18 8.22

6 2GI21ME018 Avichal B Amanaji M 3B 7.35

7 2GI21ME020 Ayman Z Chonche M 2B F 0 0 B 6 18 4.43

8 2GI21ME024 Bhimarao Yalagunda Gadadi M ST B 6 18 7.65

9 2GI21ME027 Dev Satish Relekar M 2A B+ 7 21 7.3

10 2GI21ME030 Gourav Shivaji Motar M 3B F 0 0 6.9

11 2GI21ME034 Joseph John A Ribeiro M 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 16 B+ 7 28 5.67

12 2GI21ME035 Kasyap Babu M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 P 4 16 2.88

13 2GI21ME038 Lachchappa N Savakar M 3A C 5 15 8.45

14 2GI21ME040 Mallikarjun Mrityunjay Hiremath M 3B B 6 24 7.9

15 2GI21ME041 Manjunath Prabhakar Gokak M 2A F 0 0 F 0 0 1.75

16 2GI21ME042 Mansoor Ali M Dhalayat M 2B F 0 0 F 0 0 B+ 7 28 5.3

17 2GI21ME044 Mohd Umar M Pathan M 2B C 5 15 6.15

18 2GI21ME050 Niraj Sandeep Bhangle M GM F 0 0 4.8

19 2GI21ME052 Pandurang Ramappa Ullagaddi M 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 2.76

20 2GI21ME058 Pratham Suraj Ashtekar M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 3.51

21 2GI21ME060 Prathamesh Sulgekar M 3B F 0 0 4.51

22 2GI21ME062 Rajat S Hanchate M 2A F 0 0 F 0 0 B+ 7 28 4.93

23 2GI21ME063 Ramachandra Sanjay Savant M 3B F 0 0 B 6 18 F 0 0 5.03

24 2GI21ME065 Rohan Rahul Phadke M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 6.04

25 2GI21ME069 Ruturaj R Patil M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 3.97

26 2GI21ME070 Sagar Iragouda Patil M 3B B 6 18 F 0 0 5

6th Semester ME 2021 Scheme Revaluation Results for Odd Semester 2024-25

3

Supply Chain 
Management and 

Logistics
Machine Design

Dynamics of 
Machines

Turbomachines Tool Engineering

3 3 4 4
SGPA

21ME61 21ME62 21ME63 21ME64 21ME6513

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY



GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP GR GP CP

3

Supply Chain 
Management and 

Logistics
Machine Design

Dynamics of 
Machines

Turbomachines Tool Engineering

3 3 4 4
SGPA

21ME61 21ME62 21ME63 21ME64 21ME6513

SL. No. USN STUDENT NAME GENDER CATEGORY

27 2GI21ME073 Saitarun Manjunath Dambal M GM F 0 0 5.25

28 2GI21ME078 Sharat Shivanand Huggi M 3B F 0 0 B 6 18 F 0 0 5.52

29 2GI21ME093 Sindhu Shidlingappa Konnur F 2A F 0 0 1.81

30 2GI21ME096 Sudip Neelesh Dolleshwar M A P 4 12 F 0 0 B+ 7 28 4.81

31 2GI21ME102 Tejas Kiran Tharkar M SCG F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 3.77

32 2GI21ME104 Tuljan Vishnu Joshi M A 2.71

33 2GI21ME110 Vishweshwar Hosmath M GM F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 0.99

34 2GI21ME111 Vitthal Desai M 3B P 4 12 B 6 24 7.78

35 2GI22ME409 Bhushankumar Shivappa Gudadari M GM P 4 12 F 0 0 B+ 7 28 5.12

36 2GI22ME417 Giridhar Raghavendrarao Kulkarni M GM B 6 24 7.76

37 2GI22ME430 Mohammed Ikhlas Kaiyum Tahsildar M 2B P 4 12 F 0 0 P 4 16 4.37

38 2GI22ME436 Nasirhusen Rashidahmad Peerjade M GM F 0 0 5.5

39 2GI22ME444 Pavan Sangamesh Handigund M 3B P 4 12 F 0 0 F 0 0 F 0 0 3.2

40 2GI22ME445 Prajwal Laxmikant Patil M 3B F 0 0 F 0 0 5.38

41 2GI22ME449 Pratik D Hardi M 3B P 4 12 F 0 0 F 0 0 3.73

42 2GI22ME450 Rahul Raju Jajannavar M 3B P 4 12 7.2

43 2GI22ME460 Sachin Bajantri M GM P 4 12 F 0 0 F 0 0 3.3

44 2GI22ME462 Sahil S Joshi M GM P 4 12 F 0 0 P 4 16 4.52

45 2GI22ME474 Sufiyaan Makandar M GM F 0 0 5.86

46 2GI22ME477 Sumit Kumar Reshmi M 3B F 0 0 6.29

47 2GI22ME478 Suraj Basavaraj Mitagar M 3B F 0 0 B 6 18 3.61

48 2GI22ME479 Sushant Suresh Aralikatti M 3B P 4 12 F 0 0 6.07

49 2GI22ME482 TANUSH SATYANARAYANA SORATOOR M GM F 0 0 6.65

50 2GI22ME483 Vedant Rakesh Mithare M GM C 5 15 B 6 18 7.17

51 2GI22ME488 Vioal Vinay Dsouza M 3B P 4 12 F 0 0 F 0 0 B+ 7 28 3.58


